
Project Name and Number 

IFB Emergency Plumbing Services 

IFB #300-35-24 

Date Issued 

October 21, 2024 

Due Date: 

November 21, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

November 5, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2743 

 

 

 

 

 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org  

 

 

Courtnay Bryson 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2859 

  

 

Martin.werling@hacp.org  

 

 

Martin Werling 

mailto:Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org
mailto:Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org
mailto:Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org
mailto:Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org
mailto:Martin.werling@hacp.org


Project Name and Number 

IFB Emergency Plumbing Services 

IFB #300-35-24 

Date Issued 

October 21, 2024 

Due Date: 

November 21, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

November 5, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 

Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 

 

 

Independence 

Excavating 

 

 

3826 Sexonburg 

Boulevard 

Cheswick, PA 15024 

 

 

 

412-804-1808 

  

 

nmccullough@indexc.com  

 

 

Nick McCullough 

 

 

 

Independence 

Excavating  

 

 

3826 Sexonburg 

Boulevard 

Cheswick, PA 15024 

 

 

 

412-690-5509 

  

 

 

Bsevacko@indexc.com   

 

 

Brian 

Sevacko 

 

 

McKamish 

 

 

50 55th Street #2311 

Pittsburgh, PA 15201 

 

 

 

412-781-6363 

  

 

dstombaugh@mckamish.com  

 

 

David Stombaugh 

 

 

Guy's Mechanical 

Systems, Inc. 

 

 

132 Big Knob Road 

Rochester, PA 15074 

 

 

724-843-4390 

  

 

susan@guysmech.com  

 

 

Susan Nolder 

mailto:nmccullough@indexc.com
mailto:Bsevacko@indexc.com
mailto:dstombaugh@mckamish.com
mailto:susan@guysmech.com


Project Name and Number 

IFB Moving Services Authority Wide 

IFB #450-02-24 

Date Issued 

January 22, 2024 

Due Date 

February 13, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

Pre-Sub Meeting 

February 1, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 

 

 

D. Dennis & Son, Inc.  

 

 

908 Parkway View 

Drive, Suite A 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

412-787-0123 

  

 

ddennisplumbing@yahoo.co

m  

 

 

 

Amy Blair 

      

      

      

      

 

mailto:ddennisplumbing@yahoo.com
mailto:ddennisplumbing@yahoo.com

